
1324 THE NEW ZEALAND GA.ZETIE No. 53 

FROM KENT TO WBLLINGTON 
PART Two 

By MICHAEL TURNBULL 

OIL 
By IAMES K. BAXTER 

Price Is. 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

SAWMILLING YESTERDAY 
By RUTH DALLAS, illustrated by JULlET PETER 

Price Is. 6d. 

BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZBALAND 
THE VISITING BOTANISTS 

By W. R. B. OLIVER Price Is. 6d. 

BOTANICAL DISCOVERIES IN NEW ZBALAND 
THE RESIDENT BOTANISTS 

By W. R. B. OLIVER Price Is. 6d. 

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 1 

By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN Price Is. 6d. 

THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 2 
By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN Price Is. 6d. 

HISTORICAL WRITING 
By MICHAEL TURNBULL 

POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
By W. A. OLIVER 

Price Is. 6d. 

Price 2s. 

ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKESPEARE 
By S. MUSGRAVE Price Is. 6d. 

THE mGH COUNTRY RUN 
By JOHN PASCOE Price Is. 6d. 

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS 
By ROGER DUFF Price Is. 6d. 

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 1 

By M. K. JOSEPH Price Is. 6d. 

THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 2 
By M. K. JOSEPH Price Is. 6d. 

PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price Is. 6d. 

EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price Is. 6d 

,PAUL'S PENNY 
A study in Private and Public F ,inance 

By W. B. SUTCH Price Is. 6d. 

HOLDING A MEETING 
By NIGEL and NANCY TAYLOR Price Is. 6d. 

THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH PACIFIC 
COMMISSION 

By C. G. R. McKAY Price Is. 6d 

RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. C. REID Price Is. 6d. 

LISTENING TO RADIO 
By J. C. REID Price Is. 6d. 

PA:PERMAKING IN NEW ZEALA:ND 
By FRANK COTTERELL, with drawings, by Roy COWAN. 

Price Is. 6d. 

FORESTRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
P,ART ONE 
A FOREST 

By FRANK CoTTERELL, with drawings, by Roy CoWAN. 

~ART TWO 
FOREST AIND MILL 

Price Is. 6d. 

By FRANK CoTTERELL, drawing by Roy CoWAN. 

THE NBW HARVEST 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

Price Is. 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

PLAY PRODUCTION 
By NGAIO MARSH 

Price Is. 6d. 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART ONE 

"Looking at Animals". 
By ANDREW PACKARD Price Is. 6d. 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART Two 

"Change and Continuity". 
By ANDREW PACKARD Price Is. 6d. 

THIS EARTH OF OURS 
PART ONE 

By G . A. EIBY Price Is. 6d. 

TIllS EARTH OF OURS 
PART Two 

By G. A. EIBY P~ice Is. 6d. 

THE COOK ISLANDS 
By R. G. CROCOMBE 

THE SHEEP FARM 

Price Is. 6d. 

By P . oR. EARLE, illustrated by JULIET PILER 
Price Is. 6d. 

THE ORCHESTRA 
PART ONE 

By JAMES ROBERTSON Price Is. 6d. 

THE ORCHESTRA 
PART Two 

(More about the Orchestra) 
By JAMES ROBERTSON Price Is. 6d. 

THE COASTER 
By IAMES K. BAXTER, illustrated by WILLIAM JONES 

Price Is. 6d. 

THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTYHUNK 
By MARIBELLE CORMACK, iUustrated by Roy COWAN 

Price Is. 6d. 

A BRIDGE 
By JOAN ELLIS Price Is. 6d. 

THREAD AND FABRIC 
By FRANK CoTTERELL Price Is. 6d. 

GEOGRAPHIC REGIONS OF AUSTRALIA 
Introducing Australia and Arid Australia 

By A. D. TWEEDIE Price Is. 6d. 

THE NORTH-EAST COASTLANDS 
By A. D. TWEEDIE 

36 pages. Price 2s. 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS ...... 

ApPOINTMENTS, ETC. 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS
Customs Tariff Notices 
Education Act: Notice 
Harbours Act: Notice ...... . .... . 

...... 

Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice ..... . 
Land Districts : Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. • .... .. 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices ..... . 
Maori Social and Economic Advancement Act: Notice 
Meat Act: Notice 
Meteorological Table 
Mining Act: Notice ..... . 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 
Motor Launch Regulations: Notice 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice .. ... . 
Reserve Bank Statements ..... . 
Social Security Amendment Act: Maternity Notice ..... . 
Standards Act: Notices ..... . 
Transport Act: Notices ... .. . 
Wool Industry Act: Rates of Levy 

PAGE 

1318 

1303 

1317 

1317 

1311 
1317 
1310 
1311 
1307 
1316 
1305 
1311 
1313 
1315 
1306 
1310 
1307 
1315 
1312 
1311 
1316 
1306 
1311 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN CoUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1293-1303 

Price Is. 6d. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND- 1961 


