THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

1324 11	
FROM KENT TO WELLING	TON
PART TWO By Michael Turnbull	Price 1s. 6d.
OIL By James K. Baxter	Price 1s. 6d.
SAWMILLING YESTERDA By RUTH DALLAS, illustrated by JUL	
BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW THE VISITING BOTANISTS	ZEALAND
By W. R. B. OLIVER	Price 1s. 6d.
BOTANICAL DISCOVERIES IN NEW THE RESIDENT BOTANISTS	V ZEALAND
By W. R. B. OLIVER	Price 1s. 6d.
WRITING IN NEW ZEALAN THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN	
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN	2 Price 1s. 6d.
HISTORICAL WRITING By Michael Turnbull	Price 1s. 6d.
POETRY IN NEW ZEALAND By W. A. OLIVER	Price 2s.
ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKES By S. Musgrave	PEARE Price 1s. 6d.
By JOHN PASCOE	N Price 1s. 6d.
MOAS AND MOA-HUNTER By Roger Duff	S Price 1s. 6d.
WRITING IN NEW ZEALAN THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PA By M. K. JOSEPH	
THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - P. By M. K. Joseph	ART 2 Price 1s. 6d.
PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS By Ian A. Gordon	Price 1s. 6d.
EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS By IAN A. GORDON	Price 1s. 6d
PAUL'S PENNY A study in Private and Public Fina By W. B. SUTCH	ance Price 1s. 6d.
HOLDING A MEETING By Nigel and NANCY TAYLOR	Price 1s. 6d.
THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SO COMMISSION	UTH PACIFIC
By C. G. R. MCKAY	Price 1s. 6d
RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND By J. C. Reid	Price 1s. 6d.
LISTENING TO RADIO By J. C. Reid	Price 1s. 6d.
PAPERMAKING IN NEW ZEAI By Frank Cotterell, with drawings, b	
FORESTRY IN NEW ZEALAN PART ONE	ND
A FOREST By FRANK COTTERELL, with drawings, b	
PART TWO FOREST AND MILL	Price 1s. 6d.
By FRANK COTTERELL, drawing by Ro	Price 1s. 6d.
THE NEW HARVEST By Roderick Finlayson	

By RODERICK FINLAYSON

THE ORCHESTRA PART ONE By JAMES ROBERTSON Price 1s. 6d. THE ORCHESTRA PART TWO (More about the Orchestra) By JAMES ROBERTSON Price 1s. 6d. THE COASTER By JAMES K. BAXTER, illustrated by WILLIAM JONES Price 1s. 6d. THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTYHUNK By MARIBELLE CORMACK, illustrated by Roy COWAN Price 1s. 6d. A BRIDGE Price 1s. 6d. By JOAN ELLIS THREAD AND FABRIC By FRANK COTTERELL Price 1s. 6d. GEOGRAPHIC REGIONS OF AUSTRALIA Introducing Australia and Arid Australia By A. D. TWEEDIE Price 1s. 6d. THE NORTH-EAST COASTLANDS By A. D. TWEEDIE 36 pages. Price 2s.

PLAY PRODUCTION By Ngaio Marsh

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM PART ONE "Looking at Animals".

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM PART Two "Change and Continuity".

> THIS EARTH OF OURS PART ONE

> THIS EARTH OF OURS PART Two

THE COOK ISLANDS

THE SHEEP FARM By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by JULIET PILER Price 1s. 6d.

CONTENTS

				PAGE
Advertisements				1318
APPOINTMENTS, ETC.				1303
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES				1317
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES		•••••		1317
MISCELLANEOUS-				
Customs Tariff Notices				1311
Education Act: Notice				1317
Harbours Act: Notice				1310
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitu				1311
Land Districts: Land Reserved,	Revoked,	etc.		1307
Maori Affairs Act: Notices				1316
Maori Social and Economic Adva	incement	Act: Not	lice	1305
Meat Act: Notice				1311
Meteorological Table				1313
Mining Act: Notice				1315
	tices			1306
Motor Launch Regulations: Not				1310
Public Works Act: Land Taken,	etc.			1307
Regulations Act: Notice				1315
Reserve Bank Statements				1312
Social Security Amendment Act:	Maternit	y Notice		1311
Standards Act: Notices				1316
Transport Act: Notices				1306
Wool Industry Act: Rates of La	evy			1311

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1293-1303

By ANDREW PACKARD

By ANDREW PACKARD

By G. A. EIBY

By G. A. EIBY

By R. G. CROCOMBE

Price 1s. 6d.

1

BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1961

Price 1s. 6d.

No. 53

Price 1s. 6d.

Price 1s. 6d.